Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/04/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
12/07/2024 09:00 AM | Touch up Shipping Address:
12/08/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - 1801 Angelo Drive

Beverly Hills, Ca 91405

Description
General

Ottomans - Standard Pod
Emerald Green Velvet
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc
6all [ 10"W34al B 2'% 348 0 3'H

Custom Made Emerald Green Velvet Booth
Set of 2 pcs

Custom Made Coffee tables

Coffee Tables - Plexi Shadow Box
With Red- burgundy - Light Pink and Green ornaments
48" x 24" x 18"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair Red W/
Wood Frame

With Custom green Covers

29"W x 25"L x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Bucharest - Multicolor
Painted in Red
22"Diam x 41"H - Custom Color upon request

-
a

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

Painted in Stripes Colors red and Pink

36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Custom Small Tables pedestals for banquets
Painted in Red 18"x 18"H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear
— 17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Pedestals - Round 30"x 29"h - Multicolor

. 30" RND X 29" H - Color Change Upon Request
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IN-0007938

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price Total
62 $36.00 T $2,232.00
6 $720.00 T $4,320.00
4 $3,840.00 T $15,360.00
10 $1,140.00 T $11,400.00
6 $300.00 T $1,800.00
6 $420.00 T $2,520.00
6 $108.00 T $648.00
10 $276.00 T $2,760.00
12 $240.00 T $2,880.00
34 $22.80 T §775.20
1 $204.00 T $204.00
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Description

Pedestals - Round 56"x 36"h - Multicolor
56"x 36"H - Color Change Upon Request

Pedestals - Round 48"x 40"h - Multicolor
48"x 40"h - Color Change Upon Request

Pedestals - Round 40" X 32"h - Multicolor
40" Diam x 32"H - Color Change Upon Request

Pedestals - Round 36" X 36"h - Multicolor
36"Diam x 36"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
Painted in TBD
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Custom Made Front with Ornaments Painted in TBd
4 Fronts and and 4 sides

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
i Painted in TBD
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Custom Made Cover in Wood For Barbacks Creating
backings

Pillows For Booth and banquetts in Red - Pink and
burgundy

Services
Delivery Crew
Touch Up crew
Strike Crew
Transportation 24' Trucks
Open bend truck for cross load
Manager on Site

Artist to Paint Tables

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

100

Price

$§222.00

$240.00

$§222.00

$204.00

$1,080.00

$1,800.00

$342.00

$540.00

$30.00

$650.00
$450.00
$650.00
$450.00
$350.00
$1,500.00

$1,800.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:

Total

$222.00

$240.00

$444.00

$408.00

$4,320.00

$7,200.00

$1,368.00

$2,160.00

$3,000.00

$5,200.00
$1,800.00
$5,200.00
$1,350.00

$700.00
$1,500.00

$1,800.00

$64,261.20
$17,550.00
$2,570.45
$1,285.22
$0.00
($0.00)
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Total: $85,666.87
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $85,666.87
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