

12/04/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery 12/07/2024 09:00 AM | Touch up 12/08/2024 09:00 AM | Strike - PO: Shipping Address: 1801 Angelo Drive Beverly Hills, Ca 91405 Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	•				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ottomans - Standard Pod Emerald Green Velvet 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	62	\$36.00	Т	\$2,232.00
	Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc	6	\$720.00	T	\$4,320.00
	Custom Made Emerald Green Velvet Booth Set of 2 pcs	4	\$3,840.00	Т	\$15,360.00
	Custom Made Coffee tables	10	\$1,140.00	Т	\$11,400.00
	Coffee Tables - Plexi Shadow Box With Red- burgundy - Light Pink and Green ornaments 48" x 24" x 18"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair Red W/ Wood Frame With Custom green Covers 29"W x 25"L x 30"H	6	\$420.00	Т	\$2,520.00
	Stand Up Tables - Bucharest - Multicolor Painted in Red 22"Diam x 41"H - Custom Color upon request	6	\$108.00	Т	\$648.00
7	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor Painted in Stripes Colors red and Pink 36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted	10	\$276.00	Т	\$2,760.00
	Custom Small Tables pedestals for banquets Painted in Red 18"x 18"H	12	\$240.00	T	\$2,880.00
	Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear 17"W X 20"L X 35"H	34	\$22.80	T	\$775.20
	Pedestals - Round 30"x 29"h - Multicolor 30" RND X 29" H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$204.00	T	\$204.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Pedestals - Round 56"x 36"h - Multicolor	1	\$222.00	Т	\$222.00
	56"x 36"H - Color Change Upon Request				
	Pedestals - Round 48"x 40"h - Multicolor	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	48"x 40"h - Color Change Upon Request				
	Pedestals - Round 40" X 32"h - Multicolor	2	\$222.00	Т	\$444.00
	40" Diam x 32"H - Color Change Upon Request				
	Pedestals - Round 36" X 36"h - Multicolor	2	\$204.00	Т	\$408.00
	36"Diam x 36"H - Color Change Upon Request				
	Bars - New York - Folding 8'	4	\$1,080.00	Т	\$4,320.00
	Painted in TBD 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request				
	Custom Made Front with Ornaments Painted in TBd 4 Fronts and and 4 sides	4	\$1,800.00	Т	\$7,200.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal	4	\$342.00	Т	\$1,368.00
	Painted in TBD 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request				
	Custom Made Cover in Wood For Barbacks Creating backings	4	\$540.00	T	\$2,160.00
	Pillows For Booth and banquetts in Red - Pink and burgundy	100	\$30.00	Т	\$3,000.00
Services					
	Delivery Crew	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Touch Up crew	4	\$450.00		\$1,800.00
	Strike Crew	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Transportation 24' Trucks	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Open bend truck for cross load	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Manager on Site	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Artist to Paint Tables	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$64,261.20
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full			Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
Please ready the contract and sign it		W	Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%):		
Notes			Taxes (tax excempt):		
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)

Total: \$85,666.87

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$85,666.87